Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID : S4737179

Vehicle Description

MAKE: BRAVADO SHIPTO |SOUTHLAND RV LLC
MODEL: BRC33DSF ADDRESS: | 1357 | AFAYETTE PKWY
SERIAL NO.: | BRJ001056 tgiRANGE' GA 30241
VINNO.: | 1FDFF6LTORDA23572

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SATIN
WESTRIDGEEXT
504-60745

INTERIOR DECOR

WEST RIDGE EXTERIOR COLOR

BRAVADO LUXURY PACKAGE
FULL BODY PAINT PACKAGE, EXTENDED SIDEVIEW MIRRORS, HI-RES
SIDE & REAR CAMERA SYSTEM, COMPUTER BALANCED DRIVESHAFT,
BILSTEIN SHOCKS, HELLWIG SWAY BAR, 14K LB HITCH, CUSTOM
RUNNING BOARDS, ONBOARD DIESEL GENERATOR W/INLINE AUTO-
TRANSFER SWITCH, 15K MAIN A/C W/HEAT PUMP, 2ND REAR AC, ONE

1.00
1.00
1.00

PIECE MOLDED FRONT CAP W/AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHIELD, FRAMELESS
WINDOWS W/ INTEGRATED DAY & NIGHT SHADES, 4-POINT HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM, 50AMP SERVICE, (2) 200 WATT MONOCRYSTALINE
SOLAR PANELS, 30 AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER, 2000 WATT PURE SINE
WAVE INVERTER, SMART LED TV(S), LEGLESS GIRARD AWNING,
UPGRADED PROFESSIONAL APPLIANCE PACKAGE

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$11,250.00

$132.00
$1,308.00
$8.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$243,130.50 $12,698.00 $255,828.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION



